Biopsy Forceps – Single Use
Eco-Bite
 & Sharp Standard & Cups with Spike
Precise & clean tissue acquisition
 & Versions with Coated Metal Spiral with
Positioning Bands
Friction minimized passage through
working channels
Convenient evaluation of forceps
position for a controlled & safe catheter
advancement and removal
Eco-Bite
www.medi-globe.de Medi-Globe GmbH • Medi-Globe-Straße 1-5 • 83101 Achenmühle, Germany
 +49  80 32 / 973- 379 • 6 +49 80 32 / 973 -339 • 8 sales@medi-globe.de
Oval Cups Oval Cups with Spike
Cup Shapes
Eco-Bite
Eco-Bite – Biopsy Forceps with Metal Spiral, sterile packed
Catalog No. Cup Shapes Outer Diameter Working Length Minimum Working
Channel Diameter
GBF-31-18-120 Oval Cups 1.8 mm 120 cm 2.0 mm
GBF-32-18-120 Oval Cups with Spike 1.8 mm 120 cm 2.0 mm
Bronchoscopy
Eco-Bite – Biopsy Forceps with Coated Metal Spiral, sterile packed
Catalog No. Cup Shapes Outer Diameter Working Length Minimum Working
Channel Diameter
GBF-41-18-120 Oval Cups 1.8 mm 120 cm 2.0 mm
GBF-42-18-120 Oval Cups with Spike 1.8 mm 120 cm 2.0 mm
Biopsy Forceps Standard
Biopsy Forceps with Coated Metal Spiral
Gastroscopy & Colonoscopy
Biopsy Forceps Standard
Eco-Bite – Biopsy Forceps with Metal Spiral, sterile packed
Catalog No. Cup Shapes Outer Diameter Working Length Minimum Working
Channel Diameter
GBF-31-23-180 Oval Cups 2.3 mm 180 cm 2.5 mm
GBF-31-23-230 Oval Cups 2.3 mm 230 cm 2.5 mm
GBF-32-23-180 Oval Cups with Spike 2.3 mm 180 cm 2.5 mm
GBF-32-23-230 Oval Cups with Spike 2.3 mm 230 cm 2.5 mm
Biopsy Forceps with Coated Metal Spiral and Position Bands
Eco-Bite – Biopsy Forceps with Coated Metal Spiral and Position Bands, sterile packed
Catalog No. Cup Shapes Outer Diameter Working Length Minimum Working
Channel Diameter
GBF-41-23-180 Oval Cups 2.3 mm 180 cm 2.5 mm
GBF-41-23-230 Oval Cups 2.3 mm 230 cm 2.5 mm
GBF-42-23-180 Oval Cups with Spike 2.3 mm 180 cm 2.5 mm
GBF-42-23-230 Oval Cups with Spike 2.3 mm 230 cm 2.5 mm
Biopsy Forceps – Single Use
L-
GB
F-
SU
-0
1-
EN
G
 V
er
. 2
.0
 (2
01
7-
04
)
2